DGUST
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE:
EU RoHS DIRECTIVE (MOST RECENT RELEASED VERSION)
 LENGTH
3
6
5
4

43321
CAD FILE: TRD626TAA.SLDDRW
ANGLES ± 1°
± 1/32
FRACTIONS       .X =  .2 [5]
        .XX =  .02 [.5]
           .XXX =  .005 [.13]
PART NUMBER/COLOR/LENGTH TABLE
PART NUMBER COLOR LENGTH
FEET [METERS]
LENGTH TOLERANCE
FEET [METERS]
TRD626TAA-BLK-3F BLACK 3.0 [.91] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-5F BLACK 5.0 [1.52] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-7F BLACK 7.0 [2.13] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-10F BLACK 10.0 [3.05] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-15F BLACK 15.0 [4.57] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-25F BLACK 25.0 [7.62] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-50F BLACK 50.0 [15.24] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLK-75F BLACK 75.0 [22.86] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-3F BLUE 3.0 [.91] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-5F BLUE 5.0 [1.52] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-7F BLUE 7.0 [2.13] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-10F BLUE 10.0 [3.05] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-15F BLUE 15.0 [4.57] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-25F BLUE 25.0 [7.62] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-50F BLUE 50.0 [15.24] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-BLU-75F BLUE 75.0 [22.86] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-3F GREEN 3.0 [.91] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-5F GREEN 5.0 [1.52] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-7F GREEN 7.0 [2.13] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-10F GREEN 10.0 [3.05] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-15F GREEN 15.0 [4.57] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-25F GREEN 25.0 [7.62] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-50F GREEN 50.0 [15.24] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-GRN-75F GREEN 75.0 [22.86] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-3F YELLOW 3.0 [.91] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-5F YELLOW 5.0 [1.52] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-7F YELLOW 7.0 [2.13] +.2/-0 [+.06/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-10F YELLOW 10.0 [3.05] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-15F YELLOW 15.0 [4.57] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-25F YELLOW 25.0 [7.62] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-50F YELLOW 50.0 [15.24] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]
TRD626TAA-YLW-75F YELLOW 75.0 [22.86] +.4/-0 [+.12/-0]A
B
C
D
SCALE: